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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Start the Day Right9.19 At the Console
9.30 Music While You ‘Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Preserving
Meat, Fish, and Vegetables"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41. O From A to Z
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
se | Spotlight on the Arranger
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music While You Work3.0 A Tale and a Tune
3.15 Accent on Rhythm
(BBC Programme)

8.30 CLASSICAL HOURSymphony No. 7 in C, Op. 105Belshazzar’s Feast, Op. 54Sibelius
On Hearing the First Cuckooin Spring Delius
Introduction and Allegro for
Strings, Op. 47 Eigar
30 Children’s Hour
. 0 Richard Crooks (tenor)
0
30
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
0 Consumer Time
7 Burnside Stock Report
5 Our Motoring Commentator
EVENING PROGRAMME
entennial Survey
8. 0 Ted Steele’s Novatones
8.15 Ted Andrews and his Sex-
tet
(A Studio Presentation)

B.30 Radio Palyhouse: ‘TheListeners,’’ by John Gundry
(NZBS_ Production)

98

8.49 The Allen Roth Strings
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "A Case for Paul Temple"
10. 0 Charlie Kunz and his Ball-
room Orchestraie Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LWVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

4.20
p.m. Light Music

6. Film Favourites
"Fresh Heir"

6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
y a
| Popular Parade
7.30 Say it With Music
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Wilhelm Furtwangler and the
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor,
Op. 74 (‘‘Pathetique"’) (5thof series) chaikovski
8.52 Eugene Ormandy and the
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Scherzo Capriccioso, Op. 66

Dvorak
9. 1 Jascha Helfetz, with Serge

|

Koussevitzky and the Boston
|
Symphony Orchestra

| Concerto No. 2 in G Minor,
Op. 63 Prokofieff

9.26 Hans Kindler and
_
the

National Symphony Orghestra ofAmerica
Love Music ("Boris Godou-
nov’’) Moussorgsky

9.30 Excerpts from OratorioThe Leeds Festival Choir, with
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Qui Tollis (Mass in G Minor)

Mozart

9.34 Marian sre rie (contral-to)*
|

It is Fulfilled (St. John Pas-
sion) Bach

9.41 SheMeld Choir
O Father Whose Almighty
Power
We Come in Bright Array
(Judas. Maccabaeus’’)

Handel
9.45 f[sobel Baillle (soprano)With Verdure Clad ("The
Creation"’) Haydn
9.54 Choir of Temple‘London
Lord God of Heaven and
Earth ("The Last Judg-
ment’’) Spohr

9.57 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
Sadly Groaning, Guilty Feel-
ing (Requiem) Verdi

10. 0 Music By Massenet
Dr. Hans Schmidt-Isserstedt and
the. Berlin Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Phaedra Overture
40. 9 John Brownlee (bari-
tone)
Fleeting Vision.
Salome! Go ASK the Slave Set
Free ("‘Herodiage’’y

10.148 Grand. Opera Sreheatie
Le Cid-Ballet Music

10.30 Close down

ayZ a680 ke. 441m
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS9.4 "Joan of Arc"
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Three
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World

SSS SSS-$$$$$$$
12. 0 Lunch Music
Cricket: Southland vy. Fiji
1. Op.m. Broadcasts to Schools
1.50 Cricket Commentary2.0 "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour
J. S. Bach (2ist of series)Italian Concerto in F
Arioso ("Israel in Egypt’’)

Handel
Overture and Pastoral Sym-
phony (‘‘Messiah’’?) Handel

2.45 Cricket Commentary3. 0 Songtime: Richard Crooks
(tenor)
3.15 Peter Dawson Presents
3.30 Cricket Commentary4.0 #£Around the Bandstand415 Cricket Commentary
4.30 Children’s Hour: Coral

~
Island and Storytime
5. 0 Recent Dance Releases
5.15 Cricket Commentary,6.5 "The Barrier"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
+ Se After Dinner Music
7.30 "Best Sellers": Frank
8.15 Scapegoats of History
8.42 Boyd -Neel String Orches-
Air and Dance Delius

8.46 © CLARE SCULLY (soprano)
A. Blackbird Singing Head
Lullaby Scott
Buttery Wings PhillipsTo a Hilltop Cox
Nightingale Delius
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Australian Commentary
9.56 Reginald Foort (organist)
10. 2 "Popski’s Private Army"
10.30 Close down

/
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6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, March 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast brem ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ea onm.
6. Oa.m. Musio Early in the
Morning with Phil Shone
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt Daisy) ‘

9.30 Music in the Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.5 The Shopping Reporter
(Thea)
12.0 Lunch Music, ' featuringArtie Shaw and His Orchestra
1. Op.m. Afternoon Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happines Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)
3. Q Hits from the Shows
3.30 The Victor Chorus
4. 0 Paul Fenoulhet
5. 0 Windjammer: Bully Water-

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quizt Fa Consumer Time7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 Songs My Father TaughtMe (Alan Eddy)8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Latest Records
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
0 Passing Parade: Plenty of"Fun All Round
9.30 Recent Record Releases10. 0 Behind the Microphonewith Rod Talbot

&. 0 Close dow
Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

~ -- ~*

WELLINGTON
1180
ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.165 Prairie Yodel
8. 0 #£The Idol of Millions, Bing
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Russian Folk songs by theDon Cossacks Choir
9.45 Piano Reflections
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Bright Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 #$=Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 Pageant of Music
4. 0 Lehar Waltz Medley
4.30 Organ Interlude
4.45 . For the Children: Plant
and Flowers, David Combridge
5. 0 Windjammer: Cape Horn
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Mrs. Parkington
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Green Door, by O. Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Jean Cerchi Sings
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Passing Parade: Piracy on
the High Seas
10. 0 The Sentimentalists
10.30 King Cole Trio
11. 0 Modern Variety
12. 0 Close down

Two popular English singers,
Gwen Catley and Raymond New-
ell, will be the featured artistsin 3ZB’s Favourites in Song at
3 o’clock this afternoon.

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.3ZB

a.m. Break o’ Day Musio
Porridge Patrol
Breakfast Club
Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Marek Weber’s Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend ofWarren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

SEND oooo

Kathie

1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Joan) |

3. 0 Favourites in Song: Gwen
Catley, Raymond Newell
3.15
Franz Liszt
Composers’ Compendium:

3.30 Blithe Spirits: The HulbertBrothers "

3.45 Waltz Favourites
4.15 Fancy Free
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0
Unlucky Voyage (Pt,
Windjammer: Cutty Sark’s

?

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Gems from the Opera
Consumer Time
The Three Musketeers
Case for Cleveland
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

"The Ghost of Honour, by PamelaJohnson |8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Salon Orchestra
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Mur-
der of Father Dahme

10.15
10.3011.0
12. 0

Melody Panorama
Strange Mysteries
Out of the Night
Light Classical Cameo
Dance and Romance
Close downae emma So ae eeteR RR eR a ae
The 2ZA programme Show-
time Songs at 6.30 p.m. each
Wednesday, brings back mem-
ories of popular musical com-
edies.
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
| (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Kay Kyser, and Bing
Crosby
9.45 Albert Sandler Entertains
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Plays for the People
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter session
(Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World3.0 Music for Two Pianos
3.30 Victor Young’s Orchestraand Grace Moore
4.0 South Sea Island Rhythm4.30 Music of Lehar
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 Windjammer: Sea Serpent,Part 1
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Mystery of Darrington
Consumer Time
The Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
The Phantom Drummer
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Guy Lombardo and his Or-chestra

8.45 Traitors’ Gate9. 0 Passing Parade: The Houseat the Hague9.30 The Salon Orchestra and
Pe ay Crooks

oa

oa

@-
°6.
6.

7.
7.
7.
7.
8.
8.
8.

The Romance of Famous
Jewels: Napoleon and the Or-loff Diamond
10.15 Famous Dance Bands: EddyHoward and his Orchestra
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
715 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Morning Music
9. O Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Household Melodies
9.45 Jack Hylton Presents
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Easter Bride Session
(Mary)
11. 0 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music For Everyone
6.30 Showtime Songs
6.45 The Caravan Passes
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.6 Family Favourites
7.15 The Todds
7.45 A Case for Cleveland: Bane
ners of Fear
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Music for Dancing
8.45 They Make Music:

S
Rudolphmi

9. 0 Passing Parade: Making aust
9.32 Yours For a Song
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down

Family Album is a new wayof presenting popular music
from 1ZB. To-night at 10.30 thefirst programme in the serieswill be broadcast, with a re-

/cording specially selected for |every member of the household.
* a *

A favourite radio serial con-
cludes at 2ZB today when the
last episode of Anne of Green
Gables is broadcast at 1.30 p.m.This programme has been on
the air four times each weekfor the past year.
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